Additions
Adjustments
12/31/07 Balance

Supporting Schedules: A- I2  (pp 2-5)

A A:. . - 4 - - - I -
A U J U ~ l l I l G l l l D

38,956

0
n -

38.956

1,379
0

40,335

90
0

40,425

0
0

40,425

34,529

0
0

34,529

650
0

35,179

0
0 -

35,179

0
0

35,179

23

56
printed 12/20/2006 1 1 :20 AM

G \fingip\cprUames\FI Rate CaseIA VlnT6424s X XIS

Page 79 of 125

I I I I I I I ]Schedule IA12 I I

Page 75 of 125

Page 76 Of 125

G \flngm\cprUames.\FI Rate CaseLA VlnT4424s X XIS

Page 81 of 125

G \fingrp\cprUames\FI Rate Case% VlnT-64245 X XIS

P a w  83 of 125

Schedule of Water Contr ibut ions in A id  of Construct ion By Classi f icat ion

Test Year Average balance
Valencla Terrace

Docket  No. 060368-WS

Test Year Ending 12/31/05

Flor ida Publ ic  Service Commiss ion

Schedule A-I2

Preoarer Roberl M Gnffin
Page 3 of 5

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average CIAC balances by classification If a propcted year is employed, provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also

Cash CIAC
1 Water Treatment Equipment
2 MelerFees
3 Main Extension Charge
4 Service installation Fees

20,584 20.584 20,584 21,284 21,284 21.284 21,284 21,284 21,2a4 21.284 21,284 21,284 21,284 21,123
841 841 84 1 931 931 931 931 931 93 1 931 931 931 931 910

1,637 1,637 1,637 1,780 1,780 1,780 1,180 1,780 1.780 1,780 1,180 1,180 1.180 1,141
674 674 674 1,120 1,120 1,120 1,120 1,120 1,120 1.120 1.120 1,120 1,120 1,017

5 Total Cash ClAC 23,736 23,736 23,736 25,115 25,115 25,115 25,115 25,115 25,115 25,115 25,115 25,115 25,115 24,797

Properly CIAC

6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes

7 T&DMains
8 Services
9 Metef f iNeter  Installation

10 Hydrants

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Total Properly ClAC 15,220 15.220 15,220 15,220 15.220 15,220 15,220 15.220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220 15,220

12 Total Water CIAC 38,956 38,956 38,956 40,335 40,335 40,335 40,335 40,335 40,335 40.335 40,335 40,335 40,335 40,017

SEWER
Cash CIAC

13 Trealmenl & Disposal Equipment 22,153 22,153 22,153 22,153 22,153 22,153 22.153 22,153 22,153 22,153 22,153 22,153 22,153 22,153

15 Main Extension Charge 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027 2,027
16 Service Installation Fees 0 0 0 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 500

14 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Total Cash ClAC 24,179 24.179 24,179 24,829 24,829 24,829 24,829 24,829 24,829 24,829 24,829 24,829 24.829 24,679

Properly CIAC
18 Structures & Improvements

19 Collection Sewers- Force
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity
21 Services to Customers
22 Lift Stations
23 Pumping Equipment
24 Reuse Services
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains
26 Other Plant Misc Equip

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10,350 10,350 10,350 10,350 10,350 10,350 10,350 10,350 10.350 10,350 10,350 10,350 10,350 10,350
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0